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Women / 4 / SR A2 
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Sherrin245
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.600 9.7009.550 38.150
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madisyn McClusky242
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.575 9.4509.475 37.550
5 4 2 4 2 

2 

Jocelyn Payne240
TEGA

9.450 9.875 9.2758.850 37.450
1 1 11 9 3 

3 

Maddie Gordon252
TEGA

9.200 9.500 9.4009.250 37.350
3 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Ashleigh Thayer247
Acrotex

9.100 9.350 9.5009.300 37.250
4 7 3 3 5 

5 

Marianna Silva237
Acrotex

8.800 9.800 9.3508.700 36.650
8T 2 13 7 6 

6 

Peyton Bunck236
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.400 9.2509.075 36.625
6 6 6 10 7 

7 

Taylor Niece244
Capital TX

8.850 8.475 9.6759.100 36.100
7 17 5 2 8 

8 

Khloe Warner238
Impact

8.550 9.225 9.3009.000 36.075
14 8 7T 8 9 

9 

Harley DeMichele246
The Rock

8.525 8.875 9.4009.000 35.800
15 11 7T 5T 10 

10 

Cooper Jolly241
RSA

8.700 9.000 9.0008.875 35.575
10T 9 10 11T 11 

11 

Hanna Harwood251
Capital TX

8.700 8.750 8.7508.975 35.175
10T 12 9 17 12 

12 

Autumn Cabell239
Texas Tumblers

8.700 8.700 9.0007.850 34.250
10T 13 17T 11T 13 

13 

Sheyla Perez235
Southlake

8.600 8.925 8.2508.350 34.125
13 10 15 18 14T

14T

Kenzie Ivy248
RSA

8.800 8.600 8.8757.850 34.125
8T 15 17T 15 14T

14T

Sofia Lozano249
TAD

8.200 8.525 8.7758.450 33.950
16 16 14 16 16 

16 

Amarie Freeman250
Extreme

8.000 8.675 8.9508.250 33.875
17 14 16 13 17 

17 

Ella Mentler234
Precision TX

7.600 7.500 8.9258.800 32.825
18 18 12 14 18 

18 
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